www.dichrom.com 1 +49-(0)2365-69926-0
Sepax Technologies, Inc.
Sepax Technologies, Inc. develops and
manufactures products in the area of chemical and
biological separations, biosurfaces and proteomics.
Sepax product portfolio includes 1) liquid
chromatography columns and media, 2) SPE and
Flash chromatography columns and tubes, 3) bulk

4
5
Zenix SEC-150
(3 µm, 4.6x300mm)
Zenix SEC-300
(3 µm, 4.6x300mm)
www.dichrom.com 4 +49-(0)2365-69926-0
Mobile Phase Optimization
Figure 5. Analysis of Lysozyme on Zenix SEC-300 column.
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
50 mM phosphate, pH 7.0
100 mM phosphate, pH 7.0
50 mM phosphate + 200 mM Na2SO4 , pH 7.0
150 mM phosphate, pH 7.0
min
Column: Zenix       SEC-300 (3 µm, 7.8x300 mm)
Mobile phases:       On the chromatogram
Flow rate:               0.35 mL/min
Temperature:         25 °C
Detection:              UV 214 nm

Injection volume:
20 µL, RS = 2.26
50 µL, RS = 2.16
100 µL, RS = 2.07
200 µL, RS = 1.68
250 µL, RS = 1.51
300 µL, RS = 1.42
400 µL, RS = 1.26
500 µL, RS = 1.12
www.dichrom.com 5 +49-(0)2365-69926-0
Pore size vs. MW exclusion limit
Phases
(3 µm)
Pore Size Protein MW
Exclusion Limit
Zenix SEC-80 80 Å 50,000
Zenix SEC-100 100 Å 100,000
Zenix SEC-150 150 Å 150,000
Zenix SEC-300 300 Å 1,250,000
Column Dimension Availability
Available Zenix SEC column dimensions are 0.75, 1.0, 2.1,
3.0, 4.6, 7.8, 10, 21.2 and 30 mm I.D., and 20, 30, 50, 100,

0
50
100
150
200
16.710
18.221
19.924
UV 234 nm
RI
www.dichrom.com 10 +49-(0)2365-69926-0
Precolumn FilterPrecolumn Filter
Ordering Information
Zenix SEC-80 (3 µm, 80 Å)
Length x ID (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213080-21230
21.2x250 SEP213080-21225
21.2x150 SEP213080-21215
21.2x100 SEP213080-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213080-21205
10x300 SEP213080-10030
10x250 SEP213080-10025
10x150 SEP213080-10015
10x100 SEP213080-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213080-10005
7.8x300 SEP213080-7830
7.8x250 SEP213080-7825
7.8x150 SEP213080-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213080-7805
4.6x300 SEP213080-4630
4.6x250 SEP213080-4625
4.6x150 SEP213080-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213080-4605
Zenix SEC-100 (3 µm, 100 Å)
Length x ID (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213100-21230
21.2x250 SEP213100-21225
21.2x150 SEP213100-21215
21.2x100 SEP213100-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213100-21205
10x300 SEP213100-10030
10x250 SEP213100-10025
10x150 SEP213100-10015
10x100 SEP213100-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213100-10005
7.8x300 SEP213100-7830
7.8x250 SEP213100-7825
7.8x150 SEP213100-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213100-7805
4.6x300 SEP213100-4630
4.6x250 SEP213100-4625
4.6x150 SEP213100-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213100-4605
Zenix SEC-150 (3 µm, 150 Å)
Length x ID (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213150-21230
21.2x250 SEP213150-21225
21.2x150 SEP213150-21215
21.2x100 SEP213150-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213150-21205
10x300 SEP213150-10030
10x250 SEP213150-10025
10x150 SEP213150-10015
10x100 SEP213150-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213150-10005
7.8x300 SEP213150-7830
7.8x250 SEP213150-7825
7.8x150 SEP213150-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213150-7805
4.6x300 SEP213150-4630
4.6x250 SEP213150-4625
4.6x150 SEP213150-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213150-4605
Zenix SEC-300 (3 µm, 300 Å)
Length x ID (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213300-21230
21.2x250 SEP213300-21225
21.2x150 SEP213300-21215
21.2x100 SEP213300-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213300-21205
10x300 SEP213300-10030
10x250 SEP213300-10025
10x150 SEP213300-10015
10x100 SEP213300-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213300-10005
7.8x300 SEP213300-7830
7.8x250 SEP213300-7825
7.8x150 SEP213300-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213300-7805
4.6x300 SEP213300-4630
4.6x250 SEP213300-4625
4.6x150 SEP213300-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213300-4605
**Precolumn Filter 0.5 µm PEEK         SEP102000-P356
 How to Order